
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
129 
172 
127 
184 
167 
124 
134 

Name 
MARKUS KOENIG 
Claudio GRISPINO 
Marcel KERN 
Stephan BETZ 
René GILOMEN 
Walter ZWAHLEN 
Roth FARIT 

Class 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 

Model/Engine 
Reanult 5 Proto 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio 
Lotus 111R 
Renault Clio RS Cup 
VW Kaefer 
Renault Clio 3 Cup 

Best Tm 
1:15.714 
1:17.226 
1:18.783 
1:20.290 
1:21.056 
1:22.164 
1:23.040 

Diff 

1.512 
3.069 
4.576 
5.342 
6.450 
7.326 

Gap 

1.512 
1.557 
1.507 
0.766 
1.108 
0.876 

Laps 
6 

10 
9 

10 
12 

4 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 15:05:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 1 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:44:36 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

29/04/2023 14:30 


